
WPFG Middle Start List (27 runners)

Time Course Class Chip # Bib Name Country

900 BLUE M30+ 2151290 165 Jake Kakies Australia

901 RED-X M40+ 2151281 156 Andre Campos Marques da Costa Brazil

902 GREEN-X M50+ 2151280 155 Lucio Brandao Leal Brazil

903 BROWN-X M65+ 2151293 168 Charles Locke United States of America

904 BROWN-Y F55+ 2151279 154 Alícia Bofarull Castro Spain

905 BLUE M30+ 2151289 164 Simeao Fernandes de Souza Neto Brazil

906 RED-X M45+ 2151300 175 Timo Markus Silander Finland

907 GREEN-X M55+ 2151285 160 Kenneth de Jong Canada

908 BROWN-X M60+ 2151286 161 João Natal de Oliveira Brazil

909 BROWN-Y F55+ 2151288 163 Kathleen Fairfield United States of America

910 BLUE M35+ 2151291 166 Michael Lasiuk Canada

911 RED-X M40+ 2151301 176 Garry van Serveyt Belgium

912 GREEN-X M50+ 2151292 167 Marcos Fábio Lima Brazil

913 GREEN-Y F45+ 2151277 152 Cheri Bergman Canada

914 BROWN-Z F60+ 2151297 172 Almira Rodrigues do Prado Teixeira Brazil

915 BLUE M18+ 2151283 158 Enzo Cervesato France

916 RED-X M40+ 2151295 170 Shane Parsons Canada

917 RED-Y F30+ 2151296 171 Adriele Rodrigues do Prado Teixeira Brazil

918 BROWN-X M60+ 2151284 159 Henry Crawford United States of America

919 BrownY/BrownZ

920 BLUE M35+ 2151282 157 Miguelito Carranza Philippines

921 RED-X M40+ 2151276 151 Everton Assis de Medeiros Brazil

922 GREEN-X M55+ 2151278 153 Matthias Blaschke Germany

923 BROWN-X M65+ 2151298 173 Alejandro Sanchez Sebastian Spain

924 BrownY/BrownZ

925 BLUE M30+ 2151294 169 Dakota Martin United States of America

926 RED-X M40+ 2151302 177 Simon Macauley Australia

927 GREEN-X M55+ 2151287 162 Othon Paulo de Santana Junior Brazil
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928 GREEN-Y F45+ 2151299 174 Graziella Scorza Soares Ferreira Brazil

929 BrownY/BrownZ

930 BLUE

931 RED-X

932 GreenX/RedY

933 BrownX/GreenY

934 BrownY/BrownZ

935 BLUE

936 RED-X

937 GreenX/RedY

938 BrownX/GreenY

939 BrownY/BrownZ

940 BLUE

941 RED-X

942 GreenX/RedY

943 BrownX/GreenY

944 BrownY/BrownZ

945 BLUE

946 RED-X

947 GreenX/RedY

948 BrownX/GreenY

949 BrownY/BrownZ

950 BLUE

951 RED-X

952 GreenX/RedY

953 BrownX/GreenY

954 BrownY/BrownZ

955 BLUE
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